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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA  V A 

HARSAL MON P  
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL, 
KAKKATHODE, 

CHERPULACHERRY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

679504, Ottappalam

  

2 17/01/2026 Shahul hameed M P Abdul Kabeer (FTHR) Mullathpadath, 
Thrikkadeeri, 
thrikkadeeri, 

Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottappalam

  

3 17/01/2026 PT MUHAMMED 
ASHIQ

SHAREENA PT 
(MTHR)

PALAKKATTUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY,, 
KULAPULLY, 
KULAPULLY, 

KULAPULLY, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

4 17/01/2026 IRFANA BEGAM AFSAL MT (HSBN) 533, MOLOOR, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 SUHARA SHOUKATHALI P P 
(OTHR)

PARAMBILPEEDIKAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

6 17/01/2026 Fayisha K MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF C P (HSBN)

Chakkingal Poolakkal, 
Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
ottapalam

  

7 17/01/2026 AYSHA NAJIYA C KUTTY MUHAMMED 
C (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

8 17/01/2026 FATHIMA AJNA V K SRAJU V K (FTHR) VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

9 17/01/2026 Muhammadfaisal K Abdulla K (FTHR) Koomulamkattil House, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottappalam

  

10 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ K (FTHR)

KOLLATH HOUSE, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

THRIKKADEERI I, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

11 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shameer M Muhammadali M 
(FTHR)

Mothiyil Veedu, 
Pavukkonam Post, 

Ananganadi, 
Pavukkonam, 679522, 

Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 SATHYABALAN C KESAVAN NAIR P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPATTATH, 
PANAYOOR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYOOR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

13 17/01/2026 FARISA THASNI C KAMARUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

KARINGAMTHODY 
HOUSE, 

POTTACHIRA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
SHORNUR

  

14 17/01/2026 HYRUNNISA K T YUSAF K T (FTHR) KANNANTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM 
PO, SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
SHORANUR

  

15 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHIL 
SHIFNA M 

RASHEED (HSBN) MADATHIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

16 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
K K

SHOUKATHALI K K 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKUZHI, 
THOOTHA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

17 17/01/2026 Sooraj P V Sethumadhavan P V 
(FTHR)

Puthanveettil, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 

Chalavara, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

18 17/01/2026 HUSNA P P SHAMSUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

KARINGAM THODI 
HOUSE, 

POTTACHIRA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
SHORNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P IBRAHIM SAHEEL K 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

PULAKKAD, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

20 17/01/2026 SUNITHA 
NARAYANAN 

V NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

GOPINIWAS, 
KARATTUKURUSSI, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

KARATTUKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

21 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA ABDUL LATHEEF C T 
(FTHR)

CHERANGAMTHODI, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

22 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFLA 
O 

MUHAMMED 
RASHID M K (HSBN)

MANNARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NELLAYA P 
O,679335, NELLAYA 

VILLAGE, NELLAYA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM 

TALUK

  

23 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
C T 

ABDUL LATHEEF C T 
(FTHR)

CHERANGAMTHODI, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

24 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHUHAIB M

MUHAMMED 
HABEEB (FTHR)

MANAMULLI, 
MUNDAKOTTUKURUSSY, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

25 17/01/2026 Aswathy K SUSHAMA K (MTHR) KIZHAKKI VEETTIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAS 
K P

KUNHIMOIDU K P 
(FTHR)

KEEZHPADAPALLIYALIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

27 17/01/2026 Shahala T P Muhammedali T P 
(FTHR)

Thekkumpurath, 
Kayiliad, Chalavara, 

Kayiliad, 679122, 
Ottapalam

  

28 17/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P KAMARUNNEESA P 
(MTHR)

PUTHUPALLY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

29 17/01/2026 Soumya K M Manikandan K (FTHR) Kurssikkara, Panamanna 
Post, Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

30 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL P 

ALI ASKAR P (FTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  

31 17/01/2026 Pratyush Prakash Mini Balakrishnan Nair 
(MTHR)

Lakshmi Krishna 
Kochathodi House, 

Kanayam, Shoranur 2, 
Kanayam, 679122, 

Ottappalam

  

32 17/01/2026 VARADARAJAN 
NEDUNGADI 

RADHAKRISHNAN

PRASANNAKUMARI 
(OTHR)

MOLOUR MADHAM, 
PULAKKAD, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

33 17/01/2026 ROOPA K K RAVIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 SAHLA K ANSAR (FTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

35 17/01/2026 CHAITHRA K V VINAYAN K G (FTHR) KURUTHIKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

36 17/01/2026 VINOD SUNDAR 
NAIR 

SUNDAR NAIR 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KOONATHARA, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
KOONATHARA, 

679523, OTTAPALAM

  

37 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P M MANOJ P N (FTHR) PONMUGHATH 
KALARIKKAL, BABY 

NIVAS, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

38 17/01/2026 Safna O IQBAL O (FTHR) Onaparambil, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  

39 17/01/2026 POOJA P JAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
679506, SHORNUR

  

40 17/01/2026 SHEREENA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK M (HSBN)

MANJALINGAL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

41 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN K 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHANFER M T (HSBN)

MACHINGATHODI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  

42 17/01/2026 SHANA NERVIN M HAMZA M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

43 17/01/2026 SANJAY KRISHNA E SARADA (MTHR) PADINJAKKARA 
PARAMB, 

KARATTUKURUSSI, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

KARATTUKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

44 17/01/2026 Anaswara V R Sujith T R (HSBN) Thekkethil, Kothakurssi, 
Panamanna Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

45 17/01/2026 Krishna Veni Narayanan P P (FTHR) 590, Mundanamkurusi, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 

679335, Ottappalam

  

46 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID A K 

A K MOHAMMED 
ALI (FTHR)

ARANGATHUKODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA PO, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

47 17/01/2026 Ajitha P S SIVASANKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PAROPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, SHORANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

48 17/01/2026 Sulfith O Iqbal (FTHR) Onaparambil, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  

49 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI V P KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VELLAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

50 17/01/2026 HAMSA C P SHAMEEMA (WIFE) CHERAVASSERI 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

PATTISSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

51 17/01/2026 ANAND KRISHNA C SURESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKYAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAPAVATTOM, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  

52 17/01/2026 ABDU KP RAMLA (WIFE) KUNNATH PEEDIKA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

53 17/01/2026 FASEELA P K P VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

54 17/01/2026 Priyada B Sathyaseelan M K 
(HSBN)

Mallipara, Nhalakurissi, 
Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 

679504, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 YOUSAF MIRSAL K K ABOOBAKKAR K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

56 17/01/2026 HISANA NASRIN T ABDUL NASAR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTINGAL, 
ELIYAPPETTA, 

CHERPPULASSEY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

57 17/01/2026 SHAHANA 
SHEREENA K 

ALI K (FTHR) KODIYIL, 
PULAKKAD, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

58 17/01/2026 N MUHAMMED 
FAWAZ 

ABDUL RASHEED N 
(FTHR)

NHEZHUKIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 

679122, SHORNUR

  

59 17/01/2026 MURALI S DAIVANA (MTHR) KARIMBANCHOLA, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

THRIKKADEERI-I, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

60 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI K Rajesh Kumar C (FTHR) KARUTHODI 
VEEDU,VEMBALATHUPADAM, 

KAYILIYAD, 
CHALAVARA, 

KAYILIYAD, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

61 17/01/2026 SHAHANA K Shoukathali K (FTHR) Kattukandam, 
Cherpulassery, 
Cherpulassery, 

Cherpulassery, 679503, 
Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 SURMI K P MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

63 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SWAFA N MUJEEB RAHMAN N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

64 17/01/2026 Fathima Asna Muhammed Shareef E P 
(FTHR)

Eangottupalliyalil, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

65 17/01/2026 MUHASINA K SUROOR K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  

66 17/01/2026 PRANAV M R M C REMESH (FTHR) MANICHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR PO, 
679121, OTTAPALAM

  

67 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASJED 
N K 

SIDHEEK N K (FTHR) NAMBETTIKULAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

68 17/01/2026 SHAMNA C ASSAINAR C (FTHR) CHARALIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 Muhammad Ashiq C Abu C (FTHR) cheeramkunninmel 
house, chalavara, 

chalavara, 
puliyanamkunnu, 

679505, ottappalam

  

70 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
O K 

SUBEER O K (FTHR) ORAVAKKATTIL, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

SHORNUR

  

71 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

72 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNSHIF C 

BUSHARA E (MTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

73 17/01/2026 O SHAMLABAN MUHAMMED SHA 
(HSBN)

ODUVANKATTIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

74 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER 

HAMZA T (FTHR) THEKKUM 
KOOTTATHIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

75 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS 
P T 

HUSSAIN P T (FTHR) PUTHOORTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shameel M Jaleel M (FTHR) Manjalingal, 
Ambalavattom Po, 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

77 17/01/2026 HISHAMU RAHMAN SHAMEEMA (MTHR) CHERAVASSERY 
PALLIYALIL, 
PATTISSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

78 17/01/2026 Asna C Abdul Khader C (FTHR) Chakkingal House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

79 17/01/2026 CHAITHRA M P N NISHA (MTHR) MUNDANKODI 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

80 17/01/2026 MOHAMAD JASAR K 
K

UMMER ALI K K 
(FTHR)

01/04 
KATTUKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VEETTIKKAD, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

81 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN T 

ABDUL NAZAR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTINGAL, 
ELIYAPPETTA, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

82 17/01/2026 RASLA MUHAMMED 
SALEEM C (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

83 17/01/2026 SHEEJA MOL N K PRAMOD (HSBN) KUTTIPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, MANISSERY, 
VANIYAMKULAM 2, 
MANISSERY, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  

84 17/01/2026 ANSIFA O K MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS M (HSBN)

Manamully, 
Mundakkottukurussi, 

Chalavara, 
Mundakkottukurussi, 

679122, Ottapalam

  

85 17/01/2026 SHABINA K K Moidutty M P (HSBN) Mullathupadath House, 
Veeramangalam, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Veeramangalam, 
679503, Ottapalam

  

86 17/01/2026 SARTHAJ S MUHAMMED ALI P T 
(HSBN)

POOTHARTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

87 17/01/2026 JUMAILATH C K ABDULLATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PANAYOOR, 

VANIYAMKULAM 1, 
PANAYOOR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

88 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA O K 

ALI C K (HSBN) CHOLAKUNNATH, 
KAYILIYAD, 
KAYILIYAD, 

KAYILIYAD, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P 

MUHAMMED SHA P 
(FTHR)

POOTHARTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

90 17/01/2026 SUHAIL K ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQU K (FTHR)

KARAMKOTTIL, 
ELIYAPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY 

POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

91 17/01/2026 MANIKANDAN M SANKARAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

SREESHMA, 
KALLIPPADAM, 

SHORANUR, 
KALLIPPADAM, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

92 17/01/2026 SREEDEVI A P KORAN (FTHR) ALAMPILLI, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

SHORANUR, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

93 17/01/2026 MUHSINA V K MUHAMMAD ALI V 
K (FTHR)

MARAKKANTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

94 17/01/2026 Aryakrishna V U Unnikrishnan V S  
(FTHR)

villuadri, parapuram 
road , kulappully, 

shornur 2, P O SG press, 
679122, ottapalam

  

95 17/01/2026 Rashida V M Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Vadakkethil house, 
Paruthipra, Shoranur, 

shoranur, 679121, 
Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 NASIYA ISMAIL T (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KANAYAM, 
SHORNUR, 

KANAYAM, 679211, 
SHORNUR

  

97 17/01/2026 AJAY C CHANDRAN S (FTHR) ANTHOORKUNNU, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  

98 17/01/2026 AMINA  A RAZAKK A (HSBN) AVULAN, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

99 17/01/2026 VAISHNAV N UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NANNARIYIL, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

100 17/01/2026 Shibila K Moideenkutty K (FTHR) Konthath, 
Ambalavattom Po 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

101 17/01/2026 Murali p krishnankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

SYAM NIVAS, 
KOTHAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

102 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL MOIDEEN P P (FTHR) PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, PENGATTIRI, 
NELLAYA, NELLAYA 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

103 17/01/2026 NASMIYA P SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

104 17/01/2026 APPU GOVINDAN (FTHR) CHEMBATH, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

105 17/01/2026 ABAAN 
ABUBAKKER 

ABUBAKKER K 
(FTHR)

KARAMKOTTIL, 
ELIYAPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY 

POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

106 17/01/2026 AFSANA K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KUZHIPPURATH, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

107 17/01/2026 THAHLIYA JASMIN O ABOOBACKER O 
(FTHR)

ORAVINGAL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

108 17/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI M 
G 

REMESH (HSBN) MANICHITHODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR PO, 

679121, OTTAPALAM

  

109 17/01/2026 SANA NASRIN K SHAMEER K (FTHR) KALLORAKKAL, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

110 17/01/2026 Prema srikumar Sreekumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

PRABHATH, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

111 17/01/2026 DILSHAD K T USMAN K T (FTHR) KANNAMTHODI 
HOUSE, KANAYAM P 

O,POILOOR, 
SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

112 17/01/2026 ADNAN 
MUHAMMED M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MARAKKAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

113 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
P 

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

114 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NISHANA K 

HAMZA (FTHR) Kundukulam, Kayiliad, 
Chalavara, Kayiliad, 
679122, Ottapalam

  

115 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
KALIYADAM

P RAMLA (MTHR) KOTTAYIL 
PANANGAT, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

116 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA K ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

117 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYA P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
PANAMANNA, 

Ananganadi, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 
679501, SHORNUR

  

118 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
P 

VEERANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUTHOORTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

119 17/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN M K P 
GOVINDANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

PADMANABHAN 
VAIDYAR, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

120 17/01/2026 Muhammed Farahan K Anver Sadath K (FTHR) Kalathil, Panamanna, 
Panamanna Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

121 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK V JAYASREE K (MTHR) 437 VELLILATHODI, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

122 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES E P 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

EZHUPOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKURSSY, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

123 17/01/2026 JAYANTHI Viswanathan P (HSBN) Poovattinkal House, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottappalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

124 17/01/2026 RAMEESA PARVEEN 
P

SAKKEERHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
KAKKATHODE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

125 17/01/2026 ASMABI T HARIF T (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

126 17/01/2026 SUHANA K K ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

1/71 
KATTUKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

127 17/01/2026 SHIBILA A HAMSATH (HSBN) MANITHODI, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

128 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH JISHNA 
N 

ANSHAD A (HSBN) NEELATHODI, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

THEKKUMURI, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

129 17/01/2026 SHIFANA T K HYDRU T K (FTHR) THOTTIKKATTIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

130 17/01/2026 M THITHUMMA MAYANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

131 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ S 

HAMSA (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

132 17/01/2026 SAMAH K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KOZHITHODI, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

133 17/01/2026 HANSHIFA MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

134 17/01/2026 K N KRISHNAN 
NAMBUDIRI 

K M NARAYANAN 
NAMBUDIRI (FTHR)

201-1, KAROOR 
MANA, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

135 17/01/2026 Muhammad Shaker E P Hamsa E P (FTHR) ezhupothiyil house, 
pathamkulam, 
Ananganadi, 

pathamkulam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

136 17/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
SHAHANA 

SAYYID 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KIZHADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBALASSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERI, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

137 17/01/2026 Chandran K Bindhu (WIFE) Kundukulangara, 
Aramkulam, 

Vaniamkulam, 
Manissery, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

138 17/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR SANTHAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ALUKUTHI 
PARAMBIL, 
MANISSERI, 

VANIYAMKULAM 2, 
MANISSERI, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  

139 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED 

AZEEZ (FTHR) ORAVINGAL, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

679122, SHORNUR

  

140 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
M 

SIRAJ (FTHR) MAKADAYIL, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTAM, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

141 17/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN UNNI (FTHR) OTTUPARAMBIL, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

142 17/01/2026 RATHI KRISHNAN K N KRISHNAN 
NAMBUDIRI (HSBN)

201-1, KAROOR 
MANA, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

143 17/01/2026 RAMEESA C P MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF M T (HSBN)

MARAKKAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

144 17/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY P P ALI P P (FTHR) PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, NELLAYA 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

145 17/01/2026 AJILA P Y NISAMUDEEN K 
(HSBN)

KANHIRAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

146 17/01/2026 Thasni K Hassan (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Pavukkonam, 
Anangannadi, 

Pavukkonam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

147 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF K 
T 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K T (FTHR)

KONTHATHODI, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
KARATTUKURSSI, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

148 17/01/2026 Raheesa K K Hassan K K (FTHR) Kakkattummel House, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

PO, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottappalam

  

149 17/01/2026 ANSILA V HAMSA (FTHR) VADAKKEKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

150 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSID K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

151 17/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ O MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ORAVINGAL, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

679122, SHORNUR

  

152 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS P RASHEED P (FTHR) PILAKOOTTATHIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

153 17/01/2026 SHAHANA S MUHAMMAD ANAS 
M (HSBN)

MAKADAYIL, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

ANAGANNADI, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

154 17/01/2026 NUZLA C ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
THACHANGAD, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

155 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR O K

HASSAN KUTTY O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKIZHAYIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

156 17/01/2026 Muhammad Shijil Muhammed Noorisha 
(FTHR)

Moochikkuttathil, 
attassery, thrikkadeeri, 
Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 

Ottappalam

  

157 17/01/2026 Fathima Afifa K Hassan (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Pavukkonam, 
Anangannadi, 

Pavukkonam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

158 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IYAS O 
K 

MOHAMMEDSHA 
(FTHR)

ODUVANKATTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

159 17/01/2026 ASWIN T S SANTHOSH T P 
(FTHR)

THOZHUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KOONATHARA, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
KOONATHARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

160 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shaneeb T P SAKKEER T P (FTHR) THANIYAM PADATH, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

161 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA SAKKEENA (MTHR) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

162 17/01/2026 ARSHAD UMER P UMMER (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

163 17/01/2026 PRASAD 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

SANKARANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL, 
KRUVATTUR, 
VELLINEZHI, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
679514, OTTAPALAM

  

164 17/01/2026 SAHLA FARSANA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHIL  
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, GOVT 

PRESS PO, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

165 17/01/2026 MEHABOOBA V K MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

KOTTIYOTTU THODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

166 17/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY K CHAMI K (FTHR) KARUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, KAYILIYAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIYAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

167 17/01/2026 Muhammed Najeeb T Noushad (FTHR) Tharayil, Ambalavattom 
Po Panamanna, 

Ananganadi, 
Ambalavattom, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

168 17/01/2026 HANEESA PARVEEN MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR O K 

(HSBN)

ORAVAKKIZHAYIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

169 17/01/2026 SUFNA K ASIF P (HSBN) PENGATTIRI HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

170 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS P

ABDUL NAVAF 
(FTHR)

PANIKKARUTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

171 17/01/2026 Nahil Basheer T Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Thirundikkal, attassery, 
thrikkadeeri, 

thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottappalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

172 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AFSANA K P

ABDULNASAR K P 
(FTHR)

KANATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY P O, 
SHORANUR II, 

KULAPULLY, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

173 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN HAMSA (FTHR) MELEPATTUTHODI, 
KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

SHORNUR

  

174 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FAHMIDHA M 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MARAKKAMTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

175 17/01/2026 THASNIYA A MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK M T (HSBN)

MELETHALAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

176 17/01/2026 ANSIYA A NASEEMA (MTHR) ALIKKAL, 
KRISHNAPADI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

177 17/01/2026 Krishnaja P Radhakrishnan P 
(FTHR)

Poomarathil, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

178 17/01/2026 AKHIL A GOVINDANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYINIKKAD, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

179 17/01/2026 MUHSINA A A RIFAS P (HSBN) PANTHALINGAL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM P 

O, SHORANUR II, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  

180 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sahl V Saidalavi V (FTHR) Vallathil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

181 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi K Aboobacker Sidhik 
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Mundanattukara, 
Pavukkonam Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Pavukkonam, 679522, 

Ottappalam

  

182 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH M SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) MARUTHAMKOTTIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

183 17/01/2026 Jabir C Ummer (FTHR) Cheravathody, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  

184 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KURUTHIKUZHI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

185 17/01/2026 ASLAH T S SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

186 17/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHEMEERALI (HSBN) SRAMBIKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

187 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS JASMIN 
V 

MANSOOR A (HSBN) ANGADIYIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

188 17/01/2026 AJITHA T AJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

SANKARAMKANDATH, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

189 17/01/2026 Hiba M Hassan M (FTHR) Manjalingal, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

190 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARAFATH V 

KAJAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

Vattara, Panamanna, 
Anangannadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

191 17/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKIDANMARIL, 
MUNDAYA, 
SHORANUR, 

GANESHGIRI, 679123, 
OTTAPALAM

  

192 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A M 

MOHAMMED ALI A 
(FTHR)

Akayil Puthan 
Peedikakkal, Nellaya, 

Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

193 17/01/2026 Faheema K Kadar K (FTHR) Kanakkanath House, 
Pathamkulam Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Pathamkulam, 679522, 

Ottappalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

194 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
C 

MAMMIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKYAVIL, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTAM, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

195 17/01/2026 Mercy Varghese Varghese (HSBN) KUNISSERI HOUSE, 
NEAR VISHNU 
AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, 
SHORANUR 2, GOVT 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

196 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA HAMZA (FTHR) KUNNATHUPEEDIKAKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

197 17/01/2026 NIRANJANA U SURESH BABU U 
(FTHR)

UPPUMPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

198 17/01/2026 SHIFIL K P SHAJIMOL (MTHR) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

199 17/01/2026 ANASWARA P PRADEEP P (FTHR) Parakkal, Thrikkadeeri, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottapalam

  

200 17/01/2026 ANUSREE P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) POTTIKANDATHIL, 
PULAKKAD, 
PONBILAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

201 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M T 

MAJEED M T (FTHR) MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIPARA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

202 17/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

203 17/01/2026 Fathima Risla Sherin P Muhammed Safwan p 
(HSBN)

Puthanpurayil, 
Irumbalasseri, Nellaya, 
Irumbalasseri, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

204 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHID K

RASHEED K (FTHR) KARINGAMTHODI  
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

205 17/01/2026 AYISHA SHAMSIYA 
C 

MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF C (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

206 17/01/2026 ARJUN P PRADEEP (FTHR) Parakkal, Thrikkadeeri, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottapalam

  

207 17/01/2026 AKSHAY DEEPAK DEEPAK  V (FTHR) ROHINI 50, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

208 17/01/2026 RAMEESA K YOUSAF (OTHR) CHAVATHAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPPALAM

  

209 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SANFEER K C 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER K C (FTHR)

KARIMBANCHOLA, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

210 17/01/2026 Nischay M KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Moochikunnath house, 
PANAYOOR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYOOR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

211 17/01/2026 NASEER C H KUNHIMOIDEEN C H 
(FTHR)

CHEKKUTHANATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

212 17/01/2026 FATHIMA R FASIL K (HSBN) KOZHIKUNNATH, 
KRISHNAPPADI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

213 17/01/2026 Sana Nasrin C Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Chakyavil House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

214 17/01/2026 FASALU RAHMAN V 
T

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, MOLOOR, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

215 17/01/2026 BASILA PANICKER 
NECHI 

RAZIYA (MTHR) PANICKER NECHI, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

216 17/01/2026 ANASWARA S NAIR SUNIL NAIR (FTHR) SURABHI HOUSE, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

217 17/01/2026 AISWARYA T BINOJ T P (HSBN) THEKKE PULAKKIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
SHORNUR, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

218 17/01/2026 SHAMNA P T ASHARAF P T (FTHR) PULATHARAKKAL, 
CHERPULACHERRY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPALCHERI, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

219 17/01/2026 SALEEM M YOOSAF M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KANAYAM 
PO, SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
SHORANUR

  

220 17/01/2026 NUSRATH O K SHIHABUDHEEN O 
(HSBN)

1/202-1,ORAVAKKIZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

221 17/01/2026 SADANANDAN C K KARAPPAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL, 
CHUDUVALATHUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

222 17/01/2026 ARCHANA KRISHNA 
P 

KOCHU KRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

223 17/01/2026 Muhammed Razal P Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Pallath, Pombilaya, 
Nellaya, Pombilaya, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

224 17/01/2026 AYISHA SINSINA P K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ P (FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

225 17/01/2026 VATTARA 
VEERANKUTTY 

Vattara Moidu (FTHR) Vattara, Ambalavattom, 
Anangannadi, Vattara, 

679501, Ottapalam

  

226 17/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA SHIJIL (HSBN) ORAVINGAL, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

227 17/01/2026 SHAJEERALI O P HAMSA (FTHR) OTTUPARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

228 17/01/2026 RIMSHA K SUBAIDA K (MTHR) KAIPANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

229 17/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA K MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KULACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

230 17/01/2026 SEETHA RAMAN (HSBN) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM PO, 

679122, OTTAPALAM

  

231 17/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA P SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

232 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFZAL 
K

ABBAS K (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

233 17/01/2026 BIJEESH K S SANKARANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

KOONINGAL HOUSE, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

CHOROTTUR, 679521, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

234 17/01/2026 SAJNA P RAMEES ALI K T 
(HSBN)

KADANTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

235 17/01/2026 SALMATH K SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

236 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA C T SHIHAB C (HSBN) CHENNARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

237 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K 

SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KALAKKUNNATH, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERI, 
IRUBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

238 17/01/2026 SAKKEENA N SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KANAYAM 
PO, SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
SHORANUR

  

239 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOONUS M 

ABDUL BASHEER M 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

EZHUVANTHALA P 
O, 679335, SHORNUR

  

240 17/01/2026 SHOBA T B SADANANDAN C K 
(HSBN)

CHULLIYIL, 
CHUDUVALATHUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  

241 17/01/2026 Haneena Sherin V K Abbas (FTHR) Vadakkekundil, 
Pavukkonam, 

Pavukkonam Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Pavukkonam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

242 17/01/2026 Jobin Varghese Varghese (FTHR) KUNISSERI, NEAR 
VISHNU AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, 
SHORANUR 2, GOVT 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

243 17/01/2026 SUBHASH B S BHASKARAN (FTHR) 14/51, 
ERALANGATTIL, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR, 

KALLIPADAM, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

244 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili E P Muhammed Ali E P 
(FTHR)

Ezhupothiyiil House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

245 17/01/2026 SHIBILA SHARI IBRAHIM (FTHR) KALLAKKATTIL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSEY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

246 17/01/2026 ZAHEER ALI N C SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

NARUKKANCHIRA, 
THRIKKADERI, 
THRIKKADERI, 
THRIKKADERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

247 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAHEEM P P

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P P (FTHR)

PANNIKOTTU 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

248 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOLLATH, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

249 17/01/2026 VYKHARI K M SUNIL K M (FTHR) Pathirikunnath Mana, 
Kavuvattam, 

Cherpulassery, 
Cherpulassery, 679503, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

250 17/01/2026 LADEEDA NASRIN P MUHAMMED 
HASHIM KANNERI 

(HSBN)

KANNERI HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

251 17/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN CHERUVA (FTHR) PARAPPURATH  
HOUSE, 

POTTACHIRA, 
NELLAYA, NELLAYA 

PO, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

252 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K

ABBAS (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

253 17/01/2026 Ajna V K Abbas V K (FTHR) Vadakkekundil, 
Pavukkonam, 

Pavukkonam Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Pavukkonam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

254 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA T 

MUHAMMED 
KABEER T (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

255 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK V RAJUMON V (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

256 17/01/2026 KARTHIKA K KUMARAN K (FTHR) KUNTHAMKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

257 17/01/2026 AMEER E K HAMEED E K (FTHR) ERALAMKUNDIL, 
ALINCHUVADU 
KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPALAM

  

258 17/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN N JAYAPRAKASH K K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA  
HOUSE, MAVUNDRI, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

259 17/01/2026 Rinshana T Mohammed Basheer T 
(FTHR)

Thenakkattil House, 
Pavukkonam Post, 

Ananganadi, 
Pavukkonam, 679522, 

Ottapalam

  

260 17/01/2026 SHAHINA K A Muhammed Mansoor 
(HSBN)

Kelathu Parambil, 
Paruthipra, Shoranur 2, 

Shoranur, 679121, 
Ottapalam

  

261 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIHAN 
K T 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
K T (FTHR)

KONIKKATHODI, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

262 17/01/2026 SANDEEP C S SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL, 
CHUDUVALATHUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

263 17/01/2026 AMEERUDHEEN M YUSAF M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KANAYAM P 

O, POILOOR, 
SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

264 17/01/2026 PADMADEVI K HARIDAS N (HSBN) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
HOUSE, KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

SHORNUR

  

265 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS C T AMEERUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, POILOOR, 

KANAYAM PO, 
SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

266 17/01/2026 JUSAIRA RAIHANA C JAUHARA (MTHR) THEYYALIKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANAGLAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

267 17/01/2026 ABDULLA 
MASHHOOD A 

ALI (FTHR) Angadiyil, 
Chemmnakuzhi, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

268 17/01/2026 NANDANA V ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

269 17/01/2026 AMMAR BIN 
ABDUSSAMAD K

ABDU SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THOOTHA, 

THEKKUMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

270 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KAIPANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

271 17/01/2026 JEENSHA C K SHAJI O K (HSBN) ORAVANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NAMBRAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

272 17/01/2026 Jeseena Jemshi M Shajahan A (FTHR) Manichithody, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  

273 17/01/2026 PARVATHY K J JAYACHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ROAD, SHORANUR, 
GANESHGIRI, 679123, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

274 17/01/2026 SABIN C S SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL, 
CHUDUVALATHUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  

275 17/01/2026 NIZAM K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KANNERI HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

276 17/01/2026 SOUMYA K NEELI K (MTHR) KAYYARAMKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

277 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF A 

SAID (FTHR) ALACHIYIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

278 17/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI N JAYAPRAKASH N 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA 
HOUSE, MAVUNDIRI, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

279 17/01/2026 AMBIKA T S SHAJI MOHAN E B 
(HSBN)

ERATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, E M S ROAD, 

CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASEERI P 

O, 679503, 
OTTAPALAM

  

280 17/01/2026 AKHIL K J JAYACHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNJIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ROAD, SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679123, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

281 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
M 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MUTHUKURUSSI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, SHORNUR

  

282 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAHILA K K 

MOINUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

Angadiyil, 
Chemmankuzhi, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

283 17/01/2026 NIZAM K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KENNERI HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

284 17/01/2026 MRIDHUL T RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

285 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, MANGODE, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

286 17/01/2026 AJMILA MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

POKKALATHIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

287 17/01/2026 JASHIRA NASARI A KUNHIMOIDEEN T 
(HSBN)

THACHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

288 17/01/2026 ABHILASH P SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P (FTHR)

PULIYILATHODI, 
KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

289 17/01/2026 SAFIYA JASMIN P UMMER P (FTHR) PERUVAZHIKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKURSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

290 17/01/2026 GIREESHMA U RAMACHANDRAN U 
(FTHR)

ULLATTUPARAMBILL, 
KARAKKAD, 
SHORANUR, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
679523, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

291 17/01/2026 SASIKUMAR K UNNI K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil House, 
Thrikkangode, 

Vaniyamkulam- II, 
Manisseri P O, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

292 17/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN YOUSAF (FTHR) PADIYATH HOUSE, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

293 17/01/2026 Sainudeenkutty S Shamsudeenkutty 
(FTHR)

Kalthumpadikkal, 
Panniyamkurussi, 

Cherpulassery, 
Panniyamkurussi, 
679503, Ottapalam

  

294 17/01/2026 ADHITHYAN P BHASKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, SHORNUR 2, 

SHORNUR, 
KALLIPPADAM PO, 
679122, SHORNUR

  

295 17/01/2026 SHAHALA YASMIN V 
T 

MANSOOR V (HSBN) VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, KANAYAM 
WEST, SHORNUR, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

296 17/01/2026 AHAMMAD NUSAIF 
N C 

SAJITHA (MTHR) NARUKKANCHIRA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

297 17/01/2026 SANDHYA S 
PARVATHY 

SUMA (MTHR) JAYANI, Dwaraka 
Nagar, MG Road, 

Manissery, 
Vaniyamkulam, 

Manissery, 679521, 
Ottapalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

298 17/01/2026 ANZIL K MOHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

299 17/01/2026 RIBIN MUHAMMED 
ZUBAIR THONI 

KADAVATH

MUHAMMED 
SUBAIR 

THONIKADAVATH 
(FTHR)

THONIKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

NATTIAMANGALAM, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

300 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SADIQ 
N C 

MUHAMMED SHA 
(FTHR)

NARUKKAMCHIRA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

301 17/01/2026 PRABHAKARAN USHA (WIFE) KUNNATH, 
VELLINEZHI, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VELLINEZHI, 679504, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

302 17/01/2026 SAHLA K ABDULNASSAR 
(HSBN)

NARUKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

303 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHASIN M P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M P (FTHR)

MANHALINGAL 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

304 17/01/2026 SHIYAD N C MUHAMMED SHA 
(FTHR)

NARUKKAMCHIRA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

305 17/01/2026 VINESH MANGATTIL RAMANKUTTY 
MANGATTIL (FTHR)

MANGATTIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

306 17/01/2026 RITHUN G GOVINDANKUTTY C 
P (FTHR)

THEKKIN KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

307 17/01/2026 SINIMOL P VINEETH C (HSBN) PURAYATH, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

308 17/01/2026 AADIL P T ABDUL SALAM P T 
(FTHR)

PONNACHAMTHODI, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

309 17/01/2026 MANOJ V P UNNIKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

310 17/01/2026 SHAHEEN C M MUHAMMED 
SALEEM C H (FTHR)

CHEKKUTHANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

311 17/01/2026 THAHIRA K P MUHAMMED 
SHAKKEEL (HSBN)

MANGALIYIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

312 17/01/2026 Remya M P Ramadas (HSBN) 90, karumanamkurussi, 
cherpulassery, 

karumanamkurussi, 
679504, ottappalam

  

313 17/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA M Balasubrahmanian N 
(FTHR)

Mayamkulam, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 
679514, Shornur

  

314 17/01/2026 Fida Nasreen ASAINAR (FTHR) pulikkal, pottachira, 
nellaya, nellaya, 

679335, ottappalam

  

315 17/01/2026 Afeefa Farsana T Muhammadali T (FTHR) Thottingal, 
Kothakurussi, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

316 17/01/2026 AJSAL P HARSAL P (FTHR) PATTANI HOUSE, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
679503, SHORNUR

  

317 17/01/2026 ANSIL K K K K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KULAVARKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

318 17/01/2026 SHANMUGHAPRIYA 
M

MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

PRIYA NIVAS, 
MUNDAMUKA, 

SHORANUR, 
GANESHGIRI, 679123, 

OTTAPALAM

  

319 17/01/2026 Hisham M P M P Hassan (FTHR) Mothira Peedika, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 Adithya Manikandan Manikandan (FTHR) Ayarcholayil, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 
679514, Shornur

  

321 17/01/2026 KHAMARUL LAILA MOIDEENKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTUKANNIYIL, 
PATHAMKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

322 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABANA NASRI C T

MOIDU C T (FTHR) Pallath House, 
Kulappida, Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Shornur

  

323 17/01/2026 JISHA A VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

AYYOLANGARA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

324 17/01/2026 Sujisha K Subhash Chandran K 
(FTHR)

Kalliyath, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

325 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAFAR 
C P 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHARUPADIKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

326 17/01/2026 Lubaba V Saidalavi (FTHR) Vallathil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

327 17/01/2026 Abdurahman V Saidalavi (FTHR) Vallathil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

328 17/01/2026 ASLAHA M ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

Machuparambil, 
Mundakkottukurussi, 

Chalavara, 
Mundakkottukurussi, 

679122, Ottapalam

  

329 17/01/2026 Shinitha K P Sureshbabu K P (FTHR) Kunnathparambath, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

330 17/01/2026 Hiba Abdul Jabbar Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Ambalamkunnath, 
palakkode, 

Anangannadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

331 17/01/2026 NIDA SHIEREEN A SHAKKEER M (HSBN) KORANCHIRA, 
KRISHNAPADI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

332 17/01/2026 Fathima Hiba P Akbar Ali P (FTHR) 3/21, Pokkalathil, 
Thootha, Thootha, 
679506, Ottapalam

  

333 17/01/2026 Sreeja Sreedharan (FTHR) Angatikkunnath, 
Koonathara, 

Vaniamkulam, 
Koonathara, 679523, 

Ottapalam

  

334 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN M MUHAMMED JAFAR 
C P (HSBN)

CHARUPADIKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR
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335 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIM 
P 

HAMZA (FTHR) PAPPADAKKARAN, 
ITTYEM KUNNU, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALM

  

336 17/01/2026 NEHA BIJU BIJU G K (FTHR) GOPIKRISHNA, RING 
ROAD, MANJAKAD, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


